242Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Material: Grey Nolu-S or Grey Nolu-SR.
Part     Length
Number  Nolu-SR Nolu-S (ft.)
VG-P105R-100	 	 •	 100*
VG-P105RCL-100	 •	 	 100*
VG-P105R-250	 	 •	 250*
VG-P105RCL-250	 •	 	 250*
 P105R
Clips onto
3/32 in. or
13 ga. flat bar.
Can be used
as a neck guide.
Nolu-SR helps guide
PET containers in
high speed
applications.
Can be used
as side guides
VG-P18HD
Heavy Duty
VG-P18BC
Standard
1/4 flat bar
These low friction, wear resistant
UHMW caps are designed to clip
onto various thicknesses of flat bar
material. Applications include con-
veyor belt supporting and conveyor
side or neck guides.
1/16" or
16 ga. bar
VG-P116HD
VG-P116HD-10 10
VG-P116HD-20 20
 P116HD
Clips onto 1/16 in. or
16 ga. flat bar. Can
be used as a narrow
belt support or for
other heavy duty
applications.
.75
.41
.43
.08
.04
.33
R 3/64 R 1/8
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P116SBC-10 10
VG-P116SBC-20 20
VG-P116SBC-100	 100*
VG-P116SBC-250	 250*
 P116SBC
Clips onto 1/16 in. or
16 ga. flat bar. Can
be used as a standard
belt support.
.25
.34.25
.08
VG-P104D-10 10
VG-P104D-20 20
VG-P104D-100	 100*
VG-P104D-250	 250*
 P104D
Clips onto 1/16 in. or
16 ga. flat bar. Can be
used for heavy duty
applications.
.27
.62
.03
.18
.11
1/16"
 or
16 ga.
3/32"
 or
13 ga.
Bar Caps
VG-P204-10 10
VG-P204-20 20
VG-P204-100	 100*
VG-P204-250	 250*
.25
.34.25
.13
 P204
Clips onto 1/8 in., 12
ga., or 11 ga. flat bar.
Can be used as a
special belt support.
.31
.38
.25
.13
VG-P18SBC-10 10
VG-P18SBC-20 20
VG-P18SBC-100	 100*
VG-P18SBC-250	 250*
 P18SBC
Clips onto 1/8 in., 12
ga., or 11 ga. flat bar.
Can be used as a stan-
dard belt support.
.31
.50
.38
.13 VG-P18BC-10 10
VG-P18BC-20 20
VG-P18BC-100	 100*
VG-P18BC-250	 250*
 P18BC
Clips onto 1/8 in., 12
ga., or 11 ga. flat bar.
Can be used for stan-
dard applications.
.43
.13
.75
.41
VG-P18HD-10 10
VG-P18HD-20 20
VG-P18HD-100	 100*
VG-P18HD-250	 250*
 P18HD
Clips onto 1/8 in., 12
ga., or 11 ga. flat bar.
Can be used as a
narrow belt support or
for other heavy duty
applications.
1/8"
12 ga.
11 ga.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-CSI-538-10 10
VG-CSI-538-20 20
VG-CSI-538-100	 100*
VG-CSI-538-250	 250*
.39
.62.12
.30
 CSI
Clips onto 12 ga. or
11 ga. flat bar. Can be
used as a special belt
support or neck guide.
Material: UHMW6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
243 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
.45
.76
.81
.13
.13
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P1345-10 10
VG-P1345-20 20
3/16"
 or
7 ga.
1/8"
12 ga.
11 ga.
.21
.30
.42
.42
 P1345
Clips onto 1/8 in.,
12 ga., or 11 ga.
flat bar. Can be
used for belt reten-
tion or support.
 P316BC
Clips onto 3/16 flat
bar. Can be used as a
standard belt support.
.50
.38
.50
.20
VG-P316SBC-10 10
VG-P316SBC-20 20
VG-P316SBC-100 100*
VG-P316SBC-250	 250*
 P316SBC
Clips onto 3/16 flat bar.
Can be used as a stan-
dard belt support.
.63
.19
.75
.41
 P316HD
Clips onto 3/16
flat bar. Can be
used as a heavy
duty belt support.
Bar Caps
.17
.36
1.36
.48
.19
.63
 P316TBC
Clips onto 3/16 flat bar.
Can be used as a stan-
dard belt support.
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
VG-P7GAHD-10 10
VG-P7GAHD-20 20
.62
.20
.18
.57
VG-P7GABC-10 10
VG-P7GABC-20 20
VG-P7GABC-100	 100*
VG-P7GABC-250	 250*
 P7GABC
Clips onto 7 ga. steel.
Can be used as a
standard belt support.
KVP equivalent
wearstrip.
 P7GAHD
Clips onto 7 ga. steel.
Can be used for belt
retention or support.
KVP equivalent
wearstrip.
.92
1.13
.27
.21
.72
Shipping Information:  UHMW covers and inserts are
typically shipped straight in tubes. 8' lengths can be shipped
UPS. Standard 10' or 20' lengths are shipped by common
carrier. Selected items can be coiled into cartons for more
convenient shipping.
Extended Coil Lengths:  Items marked with this
symbol are available in continuous lengths of 100' or more.
These items must be coiled for shipping and handling.
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P316BC-10 10
VG-P316BC-20 20
VG-P316BC-100	 100*
VG-P316BC-250	 250*
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P316HD-10 10
VG-P316HD-20 20
VG-P316TBC-10 10
VG-P316TBC-20 20
Options available for most wear strips:
Static Dissipative
UHMW:
add “-SD-” to
part number
Nolu-S UHMW:
(reduced friction)
add “-NS-” to
part number
Nolu-SR
UHMW:
add “-SR-” to
part number
Example:
VG-P316HD-NS-10
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
244Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
VG-P316SBC,
VG-P14SBC,
VG-P14BC,
VG-P516BC or
VG-P38BC
C
ag
e
B
ar
Belt Support
C
ag
e
B
ar
Often used with spiral conveyors
Bar Caps
Material: UHMW
6 mm
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
.27
.12
.53
.75
VG-P14SBC-10 10
VG-P14SBC-20 20
VG-P14SBC-100	 100*
VG-P14SBC-250 250*
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P14BC-10 10
VG-P14BC-20 20
VG-P14BC-100	 100*
VG-P14BC-250	 250*
.27
.26
.38
.50
.26
.38
.50
.50
VG-P14TBC-10 10
VG-P14TBC-20 20
VG-P14TBC-100	 100*
VG-P14TBC-250	 250*
1/4"
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
VG-P14HD-10 10
VG-P14HD-20 20
.63
.26
.75
.41
12mm
13.5mm
10
mm
6mm
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-PM6BC-10 10
VG-PM6BC-20 20
VG-PM6BC-100	 100*
VG-PM6BC-250	 250*
 PM6BC
Clips onto 6 mm
flat bar. Can be used
as a standard belt
support.
 P14TBC
Clips onto 1/4 flat
bar. Can be used
as a special belt
support.
 P14SBC
Clips onto 1/4 flat bar.
Can be used as stan-
dard belt support.
 P14BC
Clips onto 1/4 flat
bar. Can be used
as a standard belt
support.
 P14HD
Clips onto 1/4 flat
bar. Can be used
as a heavy duty
belt support.
Material: UHMW
Options available for most wear strips:
Static Dissipative
UHMW:
add “-SD-” to
part number
Nolu-S UHMW:
(reduced friction)
add “-NS-” to
part number
Nolu-SR
UHMW:
add “-SR-” to
part number
Example:
VG-P316HD-NS-10
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
245 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P516BC-10 10
VG-P516BC-20 20
VG-P516BC-100	 100*
VG-P516BC-250	 250*
 P12BC
Clips onto 1/2
flat bar. Can be
used as a standard
belt support.
 P38BC
Clips onto 3/8
flat bar. Can be
used as a standard
belt support.
 P516BC
Clips onto 5/16
flat bar. Can be
used as a standard
belt support.
.51
.39
.53
.33
VG-P38BC
.63
.50
.75
.40
.69
.50
.75
.52
VG-P38BC-10 10
VG-P38BC-20 20
VG-P38BC-100	 100*
VG-P38BC-250	 250*
VG-P12BC-10 10
VG-P12BC-20 20
VG-P12BC-100	 100*
VG-P12BC-250	 250*
5/16"
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
3/8"
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
1/2"
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
VG-P38HD-10 10
VG-P38HD-20 20
.75
.40
.75
.41
 P38HD
Clips onto 3/8
flat bar. Can be
used as an extra
wide heavy duty
belt support.
 PM10BC
Clips onto 10 mm
flat bar. Can be used
as a standard belt
support.
16.5
mm
13
mm
18.5 mm
10.5 mm
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-PM10BC-10 10
VG-PM10BC-20 20
VG-PM10BC-100	 100*
VG-PM10BC-250	 250*
10 mm
6mm 10mm 1/24mm 3/16 7/321/812 ga3/321/16 .25 5/16 3/8
Material: UHMW
Shipping Information:  UHMW covers and inserts are typically
shipped straight in tubes. 8' lengths can be shipped UPS. Standard 10'
or 20' lengths are shipped by common carrier. Selected items can be
coiled into cartons for more convenient shipping.
Extended Coil Lengths:  Items marked with this symbol
are available in continuous lengths of 100' or more. These
items must be coiled for shipping and handling.
Bar Caps
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
248Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
 3/4" J-Legs
J-Leg Profiles
12 ga
11 ga
1/8" Superior chain interface and cleanliness make Solus
J-Legs the right choice for domestic or international uses.
Our J-Legs are designed to hold tight onto 11 ga. or 12 ga.
sheet metal or 1/8 bar.
UHMW's natural low friction properties can be increased
even further through the use of special additives. Our Nolu-S
is a blend of UHMW and food grade lubricants, meeting
the needs of ultra low-friction applications.
 1" J-Legs
Options available for most wear strips:
Black UHMW:
add “-B-” to
part number
Nolu-S UHMW:
(reduced friction)
add “-NS-” to
part number
Static Dissipative
UHMW:
add “-SD-” to
part number
Nolu-SR
UHMW:
add “-SR-” to
part number
Example:
VG-P316HD-NS-10
.83
.53
.12
.20
.39
Part Number Color Length (ft.)
19007N	 Black	 200*
19007V	 Green	 200*
Material: UHMW-PE
Part Number Color Length (ft.)
19007NS	 Light	Grey	 200*
Material: Nolu-S UHMW-PE
.75 .11
.05
.13.38
.87
.75
.12
.13 Part Number Color Length (ft.)
VG-JSL075-125-10 white 10
VG-JSL075-125-20 white 20
Material: UHMW-PE
.13
.05
.13.39
1.0
.75
.12
Part Number Color Length (ft.)
VG-JS100-125-10 white 10
VG-JS100-125-20 white 20
VG-JS100-125-100	 white	 100*
VG-JS100-125-250	 white	 250*
Material: UHMW-PE
.11
.05
.13.45
.87
.75
.75
.12
.19 Part Number Color Length (ft.)
VG-JSL075-188-10 white 10
VG-JSL075-188-20 white 20
Material: UHMW-PE
.19
.05
.13.45
1.0
.75
.12
Part Number Color Length (ft.)
VG-JS100-188-10 white 10
VG-JS100-188-20 white 20
Material: UHMW-PE
.13.38
.75
.11
.13
Part Number Color Length (ft.)
VG-P18CC-10 white 10
VG-P18CC-20 white 20
Material: UHMW-PE
.19
.96
.13
.17
.10
.47
.31 Part Number Color Length (ft.)
VG-JL081-188-10 white 10
VG-JL081-188-20 white 20
Material: UHMW-PE
.83
.53
.12
.39
Part Number Color Length (ft.)
19003N	 Black	 200*
19003V	 Green	 200*
Material: UHMW-PE
Part Number Color Length (ft.)
19003NS	 Light	Grey	 200*
Material: Nolu-S UHMW-PE
.13
.91
.13
.17.42
.10
.50 Part Number Color Length (ft.)
VG-JEL-078-125-10 white 10
VG-JEL-078-125-20 white 20
Material: UHMW-PE
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
249 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Shipping Information:  Standard 10'
or 20' UHMW covers and inserts are typically
shipped by common carrier. Selected items
can be coiled into cartons for more conve-
nient shipping through UPS.
.40
.13
.31
.13
.16
.94
.12
VG-JEL081-125-10 10
VG-JEL081-125-20 20
.25
.40
.13
.13
.13
1.50
.12
VG-JL137-125-10 10
VG-JL137-125-20 20
.19
.05
.13.45
1.5
.75
.12
.19
.05
.19.47
1.0
.11
VG-J100-188-10 10
VG-J100-188-20 20
VG-J100-188-100	 100*
VG-JS150-188-10 10
VG-JS150-188-20 20
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-JS150-125-10 10
VG-JS150-125-20 20
VG-JS150-125-100	 100*
VG-JS150-125-250	 250*
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-J100-125T-10 10
VG-J100-125T-20 20
VG-J100-125T-100	 100*
VG-J100-125T-250	 250*
.40
.13
.15
1.0
.13
.13
.05
.13.39
1.5
.75
.12
.40
.13
.13
1.50
.12
VG-J150-125-10 10
VG-J150-125-20 20
.25
.40
.13
.13
.15
.94
.12
VG-JL081-125-10 10
VG-JL081-125-20 20
VG-JL081-125-100	 100*
VG-JL081-125-250	 250*
Our J-Legs are
designed to hold
tight onto 11 ga.
or 12 ga. sheet
metal or 1/8 bar. 12 ga
11 ga
1/8" Extended Coil Lengths:
Items marked with this symbol are
available in continuous lengths of
100' or more. These items must be
coiled for shipping and handling.
J-Leg Profiles
 1" J-Legs (continued)  1½" J-Legs
Options available for most wear strips:
Black UHMW:
add “-B-” to
part number
Nolu-S UHMW:
(reduced friction)
add “-NS-” to
part number
Static Dissipative
UHMW:
add “-SD-” to
part number
Nolu-SR
UHMW:
add “-SR-” to
part number
Example:
VG-P316HD-NS-10
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
250Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
.19
.05
.13.45
2.0
.75
.12
VG-JS200-188-10 10
VG-JS200-188-20 20
.40
.13
.14
2.0
.12
VG-J200-125-10 10
VG-J200-125-20 20
.48
.19
.05
.15
2.0
VG-J200-188-10 10
VG-J200-188-20 20
3¼ Table Top Chain
VG-JS100-125
Return W
ay
Carry
 W
ay
VG-750-
Rivet
.19
.46 .14
.11
2.88
VG-J288-188-10 10
VG-J288-188-20 20
.19
.10
.54 .21
.10
3.0
VG-J300-188-10 10
VG-J300-188-20 20
.40
.13
.14
3.0
.12
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-J300-125-10 10
VG-J300-125-20 20
J-Leg Profiles
 2" J-Legs  2 7/8" and 3" J-Legs
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-JS200-125-10 10
VG-JS200-125-20 20
.13
.05
.13.38
2.0
.75
.12
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
251 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Additional J-Leg Profiles
W
D
.19
.59 .28
 3/4 7/8 VG-J4-088-188-10 VG-J4-088-188-20
 1 1-1/8 VG-J4-113-188-10 VG-J4-113-188-20
 1-1/4 1-3/8 VG-J4-138-188-10 VG-J4-138-188-20
 1-1/2 1-5/8 VG-J4-163-188-10 VG-J4-163-188-20
 2 2-1/8 VG-J4-213-188-10 VG-J4-213-188-20
For use with
1/4" material
W
D
.25
.66 .19
 D dim. W dim. Part Number (10 ft.) Part Number (20 ft.)
 5/8 3/4 VG-J3-075-250-10 VG-J3-075-250-20
 7/8 1 VG-J3-100-250-10 VG-J3-100-250-20
 1-7/8 2 VG-J3-200-250-10 VG-J3-200-250-20
For use with
3/16" material
W
D
.09.50 .28
 1 1-1/8 VG-J4-113-09-10 VG-J4-113-09-20
 1-1/2 1-5/8 VG-J4-163-09-10 VG-J4-163-09-20
 2 2-1/8 VG-J4-213-09-10 VG-J4-213-09-20
For use with
1/4" material
.29
W
D
.12
.19
.13.60
 1 1-1/4 VG-JDL4-125-188-10 VG-JDL4-125-188-20
 1-1/4 1-1/2 VG-JDL4-150-188-10 VG-JDL4-150-188-20
 1-1/2 1-3/4 VG-JDL4-175-188-10 VG-JDL4-175-188-20
 2 2-1/4 VG-JDL4-225-188-10 VG-JDL4-225-188-20
For use with
1/4" material
 1 1-1/4 VG-JDL4-125-09-10 VG-JDL4-125-09-20
 1-1/2 1-3/4 VG-JDL4-175-09-10 VG-JDL4-175-09-20
 2 2-1/4 VG-JDL4-225-09-10 VG-JDL4-225-09-20
W
D
.12
.09
.13
.50 .29 For use with
1/4" material
.12
.75
.44 .19
.13
Part Number Length
VG-JS3-075-125-10 10
VG-JS3-075-125-20 20
VG-JS3-075-125-100	 100*
VG-JS3-075-125-250	 250*
For use with
3/16" material
.19
.63 .30
3.0
2.88
.12
VG-J4-300-188-10  10
VG-J4-300-188-20  20
For use with
1/4" material
J-Leg Profiles
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
252Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Material: UHMW
 P38RD
3/8 full round
side guide.
Clips onto
3/8 diameter rod.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P516RD-10 10
VG-P516RD-20 20
VG-P516RD-100	 100*
VG-P516RD-250	 250*
Material: UHMW
 P516RD
5/16 full round
side guide.
Clips onto
5/16 diameter rod.
Wear Strip Profiles and Round Bar Covers
Shipping Information:  UHMW covers and inserts are typi-
cally shipped straight in tubes. 8' lengths can be shipped UPS.
Standard 10' or 20' lengths are shipped by common carrier. Selected
items can be coiled into cartons for more convenient shipping.
Extended Coil Lengths:  Items marked with
this symbol are available in lengths of 100' or more.
These items must be coiled for shipping and handling.
These low friction, wear resistant UHMW
covers are designed to fit around various
diameters of round rod. Applications include
conveyor side guides.
R.25R.15
.01
VG-P38RD-10 10
VG-P38RD-20 20
VG-P38RD-100	 100*
VG-P38RD-250	 250*
 P12RD
1/2 full round
side guide.
Clips onto
1/2 diameter rod.
R .34
R .24
.01
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P12RD-10 10
VG-P12RD-20 20
VG-P12RD-100	 100*
VG-P12RD-250	 250*
R .28
R .18
.01
 P58RD
5/8 full round
side guide.
Clips onto
5/8 diameter rod.
R .42
R .30
.01
VG-P58RD-10 10
VG-P58RD-20 20
1.0
.88
.25
.12
.13
.73
.81
.25
.08
.12
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P417CT-10 10
VG-P7701-10 10
 P417CT
Wear Strip Profiles
 P7701
Wear Strip Profiles
 P34RD
3/4 full round
side guide.
Clips onto
3/4 diameter rod.
R .49
R .36
.02
VG-P34RD-10 10
VG-P34RD-20 20
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
253 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
VG-P34HR
VG-S34HR
VG-P34HRL
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P34HR-10 10
VG-P34HR-20 20
VG-P34HR-100	 100*
VG-P34HR-250	 250*
Material: Stainless steel
Material: Stainless steel
Material: UHMWMaterial: UHMW
 P34HRL
3/4 half round side
guide with leg. Clips
onto 3/4 diameter
half round rod.
 S58HR
5/8 half round rod.
 S12HR
1/2 half round rod.
 P34HR
3/4 half round
side guide.
Clips onto
3/4 diameter
half round rod.
 P58HR
5/8 half round
side guide.
Clips onto
5/8 diameter
half round rod.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-S12HR-10 10
VG-S12HR-20 20
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P12HR-10 10
VG-P12HR-20 20
 P12HR
1/2 half round
side guide.
Clips onto
1/2 diameter
half round rod.
.25
R .26
R .34
.50
R .25
R .33
.63
R .38
.75
.56
45˚
.41
.50
R .47
R .38
.03
R .41
.03
R .33
.38
.03
R .38
.50
R .47
VG-P58HR-10 10
VG-P58HR-20 20
VG-P58HR-100	 100*
VG-P58HR-250	 250*
These low friction, wear resistant UHMW covers are
designed to fit around various diameters of half round
rod. Applications include conveyor side guides.
VG-S58HR-10 10
VG-S58HR-20 20
Half Round Bars and Covers
VG-P34HRL-10 10
VG-P34HRL-20 20
 S34HR
3/4 half round rod.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-S34HR-10 10
VG-S34HR-20 20
*Extruded profiles stored in coils will have the tendency to retain a certain deformation when uncoiled,
therefore consistency in the profile cross section over the full length of the coil cannot be guaranteed.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
254Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Tube Covers
These low friction, wear resistant
UHMW covers are designed to fit
around various sizes of tubing or bar.
Applications include spiral conveyor
vertical member wear strips.
Also see
page 256
Material: UHMW
 P1x1BC
1 x 1 tube cover.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P1x1BC-10 10
VG-P1x1BC-20 20
1.0
1.0
.13
.10
.50
1.22
.10
 P1520RBC
1-1/2 x 2 ribbed tube cover.
VG-P1520RBC-10 10
VG-P1520RBC-20 20
1.50
2.0
1.50
.13
.13
.13
2.28
 P2x2BC
2 x 2 tube cover.
VG-P2x2BC-10 10
VG-P2x2BC-20 20
2.25
2.0.10
.76 .10
.13
2.0
1.0
1.0
.13
.10
.50
1.21
.10
 P1010RBC
1 x 1 ribbed tube cover.
VG-P1010RBC-10 10
VG-P1010RBC-20 20
 P5010BC
1/2 x 1 bar cover.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P5010BC-10 10
VG-P5010BC-20 20
Material: UHMW
.50
.75
.25
1.0
1.28
.38
.13
.14
 P1515BC
1-1/2 x 1-1/2 tube cover.
VG-P1515BC-10 10
VG-P1515BC-20 20
.13
1.0
1.50
1.50
.13
1.78
 P1520BC
1-1/2 x 2 tube cover.
VG-P1520BC-10 10
VG-P1520BC-20 20
.13
1.50
2.0
1.50
.13
.13
2.28
.58
.89
.25
.11
1.15
1.38
.38.12  P58115BC
9/16 x 1-1/8 bar cover.
VG-P58115BC-10 10
VG-P58115BC-20 20
VG-P125125BC-10 10
VG-P125125BC-20 20
 P125125BC
1-1/4 x 1-1/4 tube cover.
1.45
.13
.13
.75
1.25
1.25
.10
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
255 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
1/4 X 1 bar
VG-P2510BC
Bars Covers
.13
.13
.26
.13
1.50
.14
1.79
.20
.59
Material: UHMWMaterial: UHMW  P2515DBC
Table top chain track. For
use with 1/4 x 1-1/2 bar.
 P2515BBC
Barbed belt support. For use
with 1/4 x 1-1/2 bar.
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P2515DBC-10 10
VG-P2515DBC-20 20
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P2515BBC-10 10
VG-P2515BBC-20 20
.26
.13
1.50.14
1.79
.20
.59
 P2510NBC
Side guide. For use with
1/4 x 1 bar.
VG-P2510NBC-10 10
VG-P2510NBC-20 20
 P1910BC
Side guide. For use with
3/16 x 1 bar.
VG-P1910BC-10 10
VG-P1910BC-20 20
.49
.09
.12
.75
1.27
1.02
.27
.13
.13
.13
.75
1.0
1.31
.20
.12
.45
VG-P2510BC-10 10
VG-P2510BC-20 20
 P2510BC
UHMW cover. For use
with 1/4 x 1 bar.
 P1878BC
Side guide. For use with
1/8 x 7/8 bar.
VG-P1878BC-10 10
VG-P1878BC-20 20
1.0
.61
.10
.10
1.25 .12
.50 .28
.70
.39
.89.13
.13
.14
1.14
.13
Options available for most wear strips:
Black UHMW:
add “-B-” to
part number
Nolu-S UHMW:
(reduced friction)
add “-NS-” to
part number
Static Dissipative
UHMW:
add “-SD-” to
part number
Nolu-SR
UHMW:
add “-SR-” to
part number
Example:
VG-P316HD-NS-10
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
256Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Bar Covers
VG-P2520NBC-10 10
VG-P2520NBC-20 20
Also part of combination rails
found on page 271.
1.11
.75
.10
.10 1.55
1.74
.12
.53
VG-P5015BC-10 10
VG-P5015BC-20 20
Also shown on page 274-275.
1.53
2.0.12
.12
2.27
.13
.27
.52
 P2520NBC
Belt support. For use with
1/4 x 2 bar.
 P5015BC
Side guide. For use
with 1/2 x 1-1/2 bar.
.12
.52
1.57
.74
.10
2.0.10
2.20
.39
.13
2.0
1.38
.13
2.25
.13
.64
VG-P3920BC-10 10
VG-P3920BC-20 20
2.0.10
2.20
1.62
.12
.10
.27.49
VG-P2520BC-10 10
VG-P2520BC-20 20
Also part of combination rails
found on page 271.
 P2520BC
Side Guide. For use with
1/4 x 2 bar.
 P3920BC
Side Guide. For use with
3/8 x 2 bar.
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P2115BC-10 10
1.50
.75
.21
.12
.12
.12
.45
1.74
 P2515BC
Belt support. For use with
1/4 x 1-1/2 bar.
 P2115BC
Side guide. For use with
3/16 x 1-1/2 bar.
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P2515BC-10 10
VG-P2515BC-20 20
1.19
1.50
.47
1.70
.27
.10.10
.10
VG-P5020BC-10 10
VG-P5020BC-20 20
Also shown on page 274.
 P5020BC
Side guide. For use with
1/2 x 2 bar.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
257 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
.62
.46
.815/16
hex
.50
.69
Material: Aluminum
Material: UHMW
      Length (ft.)
 VG-A700-10 VG-A500-10 VG-A1000-10  10
 VG-A700-20 VG-A500-20 VG-A1000-20  20
Solus has designed aluminum extrusions which are now commonly
used as side guide rails and as support members under belting and
tabletop chain. The wear resistant inserts are made from UHMW
materials. There are a number of interchangeable combinations for
use in a variety of packaging machine and conveying applications.
The aluminum rails are rugged, easily mounted structural members
and the plastic inserts protect the package being conveyed from any
metal contact and create a low friction, non-marring surface to guide
and support the product.
Shipping Information:  UHMW covers and inserts are typi-
cally shipped straight in tubes. 8' lengths can be shipped UPS.
Standard 10' or 20' lengths are shipped by common carrier. Selected
items can be coiled into cartons for more convenient shipping.
VG-A500
VG-P2007
1.25
3/8
carriage
.72
.55
VG-A1000
VG-P512
.39
.20
.75
.28
.75
.28
    Length (ft.)
VG-P2007-10 VG-P512-10 VG-P512R-10 10
VG-P2007-20 VG-P512-20 VG-P512R-20 20
Combination Aluminum and UHMW Guide Rails
 Combination Group A
The following aluminum extrusions can be used with any of the UHMW inserts
listed in this group. These rails are commonly used as side guides and as support
members under belting and table top chain. Fastening hardware not included.
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
258Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Material: UHMW
Material: Aluminum
Material: UHMW
VG-A900
VG-P834F
VG-A600
VG-P816F
1.39
.25
.06
.10
.52
 Length (ft.)
VG-P816F-10 VG-P820F-10 VG-P822F-10 VG-P824F-10 VG-P834F-10 10
VG-P816F-20 VG-P820F-20 VG-P822F-20 VG-P824F-20 VG-P834F-20 20
      Length (ft.)
 VG-P813-10 VG-P813F-10 VG-P0808-10 VG-P611-10 10
 VG-P813-20 VG-P813F-20 VG-P0808-20  20
 VG-P813-100 VG-P813F-100   100
     Length (ft.)
   VG-A600-8  8
 VG-A275-10 VG-A225-10 VG-A600-10 VG-A900-10 10
 VG-A275-20 VG-A225-20 VG-A600-20 VG-A900-20 20
Combination Aluminum and UHMW Guide Rails
 Combination Group B
The following aluminum extrusions can be used with any of the UHMW inserts listed in this group. These rails are commonly
used as side guides and as support members under belting and table top chain. Fastening hardware not included.
.46
.69
.81
.25
.06
.10
.53 .81
.10
.51
.25
.06
.63
.50
.25
.13
.10
.51
.06
.23
.75.49
.25
.07
.38
.645/16
hex.33 .33 .465/16
hex
.78
.47
1.255/16
hex
.47
1.0
.10
.52
.25
.06
1.25
.25
.06
.10
.52
1.50
.25
.06
.10
.52
2.13
.10
.25
.06
.52
Options available for most wear strips:
Static Dissipative
UHMW:
add “-SD-” to
part number
Nolu-S UHMW:
(reduced friction)
add “-NS-” to
part number
Nolu-SR
UHMW:
add “-SR-” to
part number
Example:
VG-P316HD-NS-10
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
259 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Material:
Aluminum
.39 .13
.13
.70
.14
.12
1.14
.89
VG-P1878BC
VG-A1878T
   Length (ft.)  Length (ft.)
 VG-A1878-10 VG-A1878T-10 10 VG-P1878BC-10 10
 VG-A1878-20 VG-A1878T-20 20 VG-P1878BC-20 20
VG-A1878 VG-P1878BC
  Length (ft.)    Length (ft.)
 VG-A2520-10 10 VG-P2520BC-10 VG-P2520NBC-10 VG-P2520WBC-10 10
 VG-A2520-20 20 VG-P2520BC-20 VG-P2520NBC-20  20
2.0.34
1.20
.25
.48
.10
.10
1.62
.49
2.20
.12
2.0
.27
VG-A2520
VG-P2520BC
1/4
5/16
Combination Aluminum and UHMW Guide Rails
Material:
Aluminum
Material:
UHMW
Material:
UHMW
 Combination Group C
The following aluminum extrusions can be used with any of the UHMW inserts listed in this group. These rails are
commonly used as side guides and as support members under belting and table top chain. The aluminum rail fastens
with a 1/4 hex head bolt (not included).
 Combination Group D
The following aluminum extrusions can be used with any of the UHMW inserts listed in this group.
These rails are commonly used as side guides and as support members under belting and table
top chain. The aluminum rail fastens with a 5/16 carriage head bolt (not included).
.63
.13
.28
.22
3.0
2.031.53
.97
.52
1.0
.86
.35 .13
.13
.13
.27
.63
.27
.38
.13
.86
.63
1.53 2.27
.12
.12
.52
.13
2.0
.27
Options available for most wear strips:
Static Dissipative
UHMW:
add “-SD-” to
part number
Nolu-S UHMW:
(reduced friction)
add “-NS-” to
part number
Nolu-SR
UHMW:
add “-SR-” to
part number
Example:
VG-P316HD-NS-10
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
260Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Aluminum and UHMW Guide Rails
5/16
.38
.31.65
.54
 A350
Light Duty
Aluminum Rail
Light duty. Accepts VG-P350
UHMW cover. Fastens with 5/16
hex head bolt (not included).
Material: Aluminum
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-A350-10 10
VG-A350-20 20
VG-P350
VG-A350
.46 .32
.25
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P350-10 10
VG-P350-20 20
 P350
UHMW Cover
For use with VG-A350 rail.
VG-A5015
VG-P5015BC
1.751.11
.75
.10
.10
1.55
.12
.53
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P5015BC-10 10
VG-P5015BC-20 20
Also shown on page 268.
 P5015BC
UHMW Cover
Low friction, wear resistant
UHMW cover designed
to be used with VG-A5015.
5/16
.85
.50
1.50
1.36
.07
.07
.07
.36
.59
.33
Material: Aluminum
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-A5015-10 10
VG-A5015-20 20
 A5015
Aluminum Guide Rail
Aluminum extrusions commonly
used as side guide rails and as
support members under belting
and table top chain. Fastens with
5/16 carriage bolt (not included).
3/8
.68
1.97.89
.50
.32
.43
.09
.09
.09
1.79 Material: Aluminum
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-A5020-10 10
VG-A5020-20 20
 A5020
Aluminum Rail
Accepts VG-P5020BC
UHMW cover. Fastens with 3/8
carriage bolt (not included).
1.57 2.20
.74
.10
.10
.12
.52
2.0 Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P5020BC-10 10
VG-P5020BC-20 20
 P5020BC
UHMW Cover
For use with VG-A5020 rail.
VG-P5020BC
VG-A5020
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)
261 Copyright © 2008 Solus Industrial Innovations, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 6/08
U
H
M
W
 C
ov
er
s
&
A
lu
m
in
um
 R
ai
ls
Aluminum and UHMW Guide Rails
 P5015BC
UHMW Cover
For use with VG-G5015
or VG-S5015 rail or any
1/2 x 1-1/2 bar.
 5015
Steel Rail
Galvanized (G5015) or stain-
less steel (S5015). Accepts
VG-P5015BC UHMW cover.
Fastens with 3/8 carriage
head bolt (not included).
1.50.39
1.40
.05.50
.05
.40
.05
VG-G5015
or
VG-S5015
VG-P5015BC
3/8
Material: Galvanized (G) or
stainless steel (S).
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-G5015-10 10
VG-G5015-20 20
VG-S5015-10 10
VG-S5015-20 20
Material: UHMW
Part Number Length (ft.)
VG-P5015BC-10 10
VG-P5015BC-20 20
 P2.5DB
Dogbone
3.25
2.5
.25
ø .75
Material: UHMW
 Length
Part Number (ft.)
VG-P2.5DB-10 10
VG-P2.5DB-20 20
1.751.11
.75
.10
.10
1.55
.12
.53
In Stock items (subject to prior sales)